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Zwickau, Eckersbach ab
Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte
Zwickau, Astronomenweg

Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule
Zwickau, TalstraBe

Zwickau, Brauerei

Zwickau, SchlachthofstraBe Steig 3
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-StraBe
Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-StraBe
Zwickau, LessingstraBe

Zwickau, Bedarfshst Neumarkt
Zwickau, LessingstraBe

Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-StraBe
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-StraBe
Zwickau, SchlachthofstraBe Steig 2
Zwickau, Neumarkt Steig 2 an
Zwickau, Neumarkt Steig2  ab
Zwickau, Alter Steinweg

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Zwickau, Zentrum

Zwickau, SaarstraBe

Zwickau, Gliick-Auf-Center
Zwickau, Stadthalle Gleis 3
Zwickau, Reuterweg

Zwickau, GeinitzstraBe

Zwickau, HimmelfiirststraBe
Zwickau, Erich-Mithsam-StraBe
Zwickau, MarchlewskistraBe
Zwickau, Hermann-Krasser-StraBe
Zwickau, PestalozzistraBe
Zwickau, Neuplanitz an

FSV Heimspiel AnstoB 13:00 Uhr
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& Niederflurtechnik - Einsatz ohne Gewahr
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Eckersbach » Neumarkt » Stadthalle » Neuplanitz
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Zwickau, SchlachthofstraBe Steig 3 ab
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-StraBe
Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-StraBe
Zwickau, LessingstraBe

Zwickau, Bedarfshst Neumarkt
Zwickau, Neuplanitz

Zwickau, PestalozzistraBe
Zwickau, Hermann-Krasser-StraBe
Zwickau, MarchlewskistraBe
Zwickau, Erich-Mithsam-StraBe
Zwickau, HimmelfirststraBe
Zwickau, GeinitzstraBe

Zwickau, Reuterweg

Zwickau, Stadthalle Gleis 4
Zwickau, Stadthalle Gleis 3
Zwickau, Gliick-Auf-Center
Zwickau, SaarstraBe

Zwickau, Zentrum

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Zwickau, Alter Steinweg

Zwickau, Neumarkt Steig 1 an
Zwickau, Neumarkt Steig 1 ab
Zwickau, LessingstraBe

Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-StraBe
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-StraBe
Zwickau, SchlachthofstraBe Steig 2 an
Zwickau, Brauerei ab
Zwickau, TalstraBe

Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule
Zwickau, Astronomenweg
Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte
Zwickau, Eckersbach an

Neuplanitz » Stadthalle » Neumarkt » Eckersbach

FSV Heimspiel AnstoB 13:00 Uhr

&
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.21

4.23
4.24
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.30

&

422 3% 10221037 10552 11.07 11.22 11.37 1152

4.23
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.28
4.29
4.31
4.33

434
435
437
4.38
439
am
445

|

|

|

|

4.46
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.54
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10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.23
10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.24
10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.25
10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.26
10.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.28
10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.29
10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.31
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10.5111.03 11.21 11.33 11.51 12.03 12.21 12.23 12.51
10.52 11.04 11.22 11.34 11.52 12.04 12.22 12.24 12.52
10.54 11.06 11.24 11.36 11.54 12.06 12.24 12.26 12.54
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